PIANO-P

Wardrobe 3 drs

livingmall



CONNECT SYSTEM

WHEN FITTING CAMS )

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

1
=
!

(Connecting bolts)

vVie®| | ®| ®|x
L~ 1 |01

EQ EQ

1 Pc. @ 40mm

—<£ 190mm.—p

40mm. 40mm. | , @
2 Pcs. ><

—— > 191-850mm. ——pf
100mm. 100mm.

EQ EQ EQ

3 Pcs. |

¢— > 850-2000mm. ——————— P v
100mm. 100mm.

EQ EQ EQ \/

4 Pcs.
¢ — > 2001Tmm. »
M4x16mm.

DOOR PANEL




X

-

M4x16mm.

=

M4x16mm.

w




[ .
_ .\H r”...w...
_ it ..\\\m.“&

A~ ;
|2

-

sBumy uopoeioud ey payunon [

009 - 10€ 008 - 10¥

“00p UBY} 210W j0U

‘00E UBY) BJOW JOU

40 yidep ‘dn pue 0091 woy JyBieH o yidep ‘dn pue 091 Wo WBIeH

00F - 10€

00€ - 001

wdaq | T " | " TR _ A__ 0
ZL__ | L | 7 E L_
w —1 i —+ 008
2 —1— Z1
-1 0091
| — e s = 0007
= e —— (OPT
. 43
1euiges uadQ / 18uiqed Joop Buip)s : AioBaieo i
‘00S UEY) 8iow jou ‘00t UBY) 810w J0U ‘00€ UBY} @J0W J0U
J0 yidep ‘dn pue gog wouy Wby Jo yidep ‘dn pue po9 wouy bieq o yidep ‘dn pue ppg wouy Wbiey
00¢€ - 10+ 00¥ - 10€ 00€ - 001
mﬁauﬁ— “ R _ : “ — | T w.Euﬁ.j 1ol §S GOE UM 80w jou o yidep, ., .
[ i | {  — — - T wr
i = g ] ) o] X (P ey s =] b et = == 009
 S— | L [ ! — OE —— 008
SR | == [ == =
-1 00Z1
== 0091
—— = |y == Nz
= e == QOFC
Y3H
siamesp Jo 1seyn : AuoBaren i
'00S Uy} aiow jou ‘00¢ UBY} 8i0W j0U '00€ UBY) |JoW Jou
jo yidep *dn pue 000z wouy ybieH J0 yidep ‘dn pue 0091 woy WBieH  Jo yydep ‘dn pue 0oz wos WBIeH
009 - 108 008 - 10¥ 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
_ ; J [ s -+ oox
k = —— 00z1
: e Lk —— 0091
g = e
— — —— 00tT
_ yiy

'sBupy Buyies-nue jie yum

pejersu| g 1snw sjonpoud s,ueapliyo 1Byl ¢ 10N @sn 0} Buiyy uonoejoud ey Ajejes pejunow yaiym Buifynuepi oy psepuels oyl Wl

sioop uado yum jeuige) : AoBasien il

<



HARDWARE

-BODY SET
# 19 mm F 8x35mm. M4x25mm.( F )(BLACK)
x18
M4x40 mm. (F) M4x25mm.( F )(WHTIE)
x13 x15
@'v’y’?”" \?\3\3)"
M4x16mm. (F) M4x16mm. (P) M3.5x13mm. (F)
x 140 x 33 x18

M6x23 mm.

x3

M3.5x20mm. i M4x35 mm. (F)

x4 x12 x3

x2



ASSEMBLY

-BODY SET




X12

M4x25mm.(F)(WHITE)
# 0747

x4

4.

M4x25mm.(F)(WHITE)

#0747 W

x6

x7




x8

—

)

F

(

M4x16mm.

—
= / W
.
{
AR - < -
0, N
d A S
AT — =
IR =,




S &
WA

\

M4x25mm.( F )(WHITE)

M4x25mm.(F)(WHITE)
# 0747

8.

M4x25mm. (F)(WHITE)
# 0747

x1

F)(WHITE)



M4x1

M4x16mm. (F
x11 TS xaa

@ M4x50 mm\(F)

M4x50 mm.(F) . eccss$55”

Wa!
\\\\“""\’“

10 L




11.

11



13.

M4x40 W
14.

12



15.

8 Max1 6mm| (F)

X2

M4xTémm. (F) M4x25mm. (F)(WHITE)
x2 " W X8 W

( F )M4x25mm.(F)(WHITE),

13



17.

M4x16mmny.(P)

M4x16mm.(P)

x14

x4




19.

20.

x1

M4x16mm.(P)

15



M3.5x13mm.(

x12

x6

M4x40 mm.(F) “,\““‘\\\‘,\,\l\\\\
eSS

M3.5x13mm.(F) \'i‘\!'

x1SET

.

16



23,

M6x23 mm.

x1

24,

x12

M4x25mm (F)(BLACK
# 0950

x18

. F)(BLACK)

17



F

M4x35 mm.

x3

M4x35 mm.(F)




29,

AN

30.

/ N\

\

\

X32

19



27.

M4x16mm.(P)

28.

x8

20



21



33.

1

AFTER FINISHED ASSEMBLY

INCASE OF GAP BETWEEN DRAWERS ARE NOT ALIGN
PLEASE ADJUST AS BELOW
1.LOOSE SCREW A LITTLE BIT.

2. THEN MOVE FRONT DRAWER TO ALINGNMENT POSITION.

3. TIGHTEN SCREW.

22

280267-2 120020840



